Page 1 of 8  |  Date: 21.08.2019 � www.radwag.com
Accuracy of the weighing process of large and heavy loads
in gas and dust hazardous areas and in aggressive environment
Precise Weighing Indications in Challenging Industrial Conditions
Mass measurement carried out using 4 load cells guarantees weighing
accuracy regardless positioning of the load on the platform. The scale
ensures precise and fast mass measurement in challenging industrial
conditions.

143012001118ok. 205013007645,512001100800 kgWPT/4N 800 H2
153013001418ok. 235014007645,515001200800 kgWPT/4N 800 H3
143012001118ok. 215013007652,5120011001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H2
153013001418ok. 245014007652,5150012001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H3
183016001418ok. 245017007652,5150015001500 kgWPT/4N 1500 H4
C±2
A
B
D
E
F
G H
C1
wymiar podawany w mm
Model Max A B C C1 D E F G H
HX5.EX-1.4N.60.H1 60 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX5.EX-1.4N.150.H1 150 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX5.EX-1.4N.300.H1 300 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX5.EX-1.4N.600.H1 600 kg 840 860 45,5 76 1040 1710 778 940 1170
HX5.EX-1.4N.150.H2 1500 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX5.EX-1.4N.300.H2 300 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX5.EX-1.4N.600.H2 600 kg 1100 1200 45,5 76 1300 2050 1118 1200 1430
HX5.EX-1.4N.1500.H2 1500 kg 1100 1200 52,5 76 1300 2150 1118 1200 1430
HX5.EX-1.4N.300.H3 300 kg 1200 1500 45,5 76 1400 2350 1418 1300 1530
HX5.EX-1.4N.600.H3 600 kg 1200 1500 45,5 76 1400 2350 1418 1300 1530
HX5.EX-1.4N.1500.H3 1500 kg 1200 1500 52,5 76 1400 2450 1418 1300 1530
HX5.EX-1.4N.300.H4 300 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
HX5.EX-1.4N.600.H4 600 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
HX5.EX-1.4N.1500.H4 1500 kg 1500 1500 52,5 76 1700 2450 1418 1600 1830
Page 8 of 8  |  Date: 21.08.2019 � www.radwag.com
Accessories
Peripheral Devices
• IM01EX-1 communication module